



LET'S GROW TOGETHER FOR A BETTER TOMORROW...

DEPOSITS









LOANS



Loan Over Draft

Mortgage Loan



Gold Loan

Housing Loans



NEW FIXED DEPOSITS RATES*

Tenure	Normal	Senior
15 Days – 45 Days	6.50%	7.00%
46 Days – 90 Days	7,25%	7.75%
91 Days – 179 Days	8.00%	8.50%
180 Days – 364 Days	8.50%	9.00%
Tenure	Normal	Senior
12 Months – 36 Months	11.00%	11.50%
Above 36 Months – 60 Months	10.00%	10.50%
Above 60 Months – 120 Months	9.00%	9.50%

SAVINGS BANK ACCOUNTS*

Slab (Day end balance)	Interest Rate
Up to and including ₹1 lakh	4.50%
Above ₹1 lakh up to and including ₹10 lakhs (i.e for incremental amount above ₹1 lakh)	5.50%
Above ₹10 lakhs (i.e for incremental amount above ₹10 lakhs)	7.00%

^{*}T & C Apply. Interest on Savings Bank accounts will be calculated on end of the day balance and credited to the accounts on a quarterly basis. Rates of interest are subject to revision periodically.

OUR BRANCHES

VEDALA

PALA | PIRAVOM | THALAYOLAPARAMBU THODUPUZHA | ETTUMANOOR | KOOTHATTUKULAM

KARNATAKA

GUTHIGAR | SULLIA

For more details please contact:

© 0484 6725544



Registered under Government of India (Ministry of Agriculture and Farmers' Welfare)
Reg. No. MSCS/CR/338/2010